
WICHITA CITY OFFICES 
www.wichita.gov  

 
CITY MANAGER 
 Robert Layton .......................................................... 268-4351 
   rlayton@wichita.gov 
 Dante Martin ............................................................ 268-4351 
   Assistant City Manager - dmartin@wichita.gov 
 
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT  
 Scot Rigby, Director ................................................. 269-4702 
   srigby@wichita.gov 
 Mark Elder ............................................................... 268-4524 
   Development Analyst - melder@wichita.gov 
 
HOUSING SERVICES DIRECTOR 
 Sally Stang .............................................................. 462-3700 
   sstang@wichita.gov 
 
CENTURY II – GENERAL MANAGER CII 
 Issac Unruh ............................................................. 303-8600 
   iunruh@wichita.gov 
 
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE 
 Mark Manning, Director ........................................... 268-4444 
   mmanning@wichita.gov 
 
FIRE DEPARTMENT 
 Tammy Snow, Fire Chief ......................................... 268-4510 
 
LAW DEPARTMENT 
 Jennifer Magana, City Attorney/Director of Law ...... 268-4681 
   jmagana@wichita.gov 
 
METROPOLITON AREA BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION DEPT. 
271 W. 3rd St. North, Wichita, KS  67202 
 Chris Labrum, Director ........................................... 660-1840 
  Christopher.Labrum@sedgwick.gov  
 Kortney Capello, Assistant Director ....................... 660-1828 
   Kortney.Capello@sedgwick.gov  
General Construction & Building Inspection 
 Bret Johnson, Supervisor ........................................ 660-1791 
   Bret.johnston@sedgwick.gov  
Flood Plain Review, County Zoning & Signs 
 Kelly Dixon............................................................... 660-1792 
   Kelly.dixon@sedgwick.gov  
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Electrical & Elevator Section 
 Chris Nordick, Supervisor ........................................ 660-1736 
   Chris.nordick@sedgwick.gov  
Mechanical Section 
 Stoney Nethercot ..................................................... 660-1829 
   Stoney.nethercot@sedgwick.gov  
 
Plumbing Section 
 Jason Little, Supervisor ........................................... 660-1717 
   Jason.little@sedgwick.gov  
Plans Examination Section - Commercial 
 Paul Hays, Supervisor ............................................. 660-1756 
   Paul.hays@sedgwick.gov  
Priate Water Wells & Sewer Systems 
 Tim Wagner ............................................................. 660-1785 
   Tim.wagner@wichita.gov  
 
PARK DEPARTMENT 
 Troy Houtman, Director ........................................... 268-4628 
   toutman@wichita.gov  
 
 

PLANNING DEPARTMENT 
 
Wichita/Sedgwick County Metropolitan Department 
 Scott Wadle, Planning Director ................................ 268-4421 
   swadle@wichita.gov  
Advanced Plans 
 Mary Hunt, Planning Manager ................................. 268-4445 
   mmhunt@wichita.gov  
 Stephen Banks, Senior Planner ............................... 352-4853 
   sbank@wichita.gov  
 Paul Schiffelbein, ..................................................... 268-4464 
   pschiffelbein@wichita.gov 
 
Current Plans Division 
 Principal Planner ..................................................... 268-4490 
 Neil Strahl, Subdivision Plats, Lot Splits .................. 268-4459 
   nstrahl@wichita.gov  
 Kathy Morgan, Historic Preservation ....................... 268-4392 
   kmorgan@wichita.gov  
 
Transportation Planning Division 
 Bill Christian............................................................. 268-4457 
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DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS & UTILITIES 
 Alan King, Director ................................................... 268-4422 
   aking@wichita.gov  
 Ben Nelson, Deputy Director ................................... 268-4356 
   bnelson@wichita.gov  
 
Engineering 
 Gary Janzen ............................................................ 268-4501 
   gjanzen@wichita.gov  
 Paul Gunzelman, Asst. City Engineer ...................... 268-4501 
   pgunzelman@wichita.gov  
 Steve Degenhardt .................................................... 268-4043 
   sdegenhardt@wichita.gov  
 Mike Armour, Traffic Engineer ................................. 268-4598 
   marmour@wichita.gov  
 Shawn Mellies, Design Engineer ............................. 268-4632 
   smellies@wichita.gov  
 
Environmental Group 
 Don Henry, Assistant Director ................................. 268-8340 
   dhenry@wichita.gov  
 
Maintenance Group 
 Joe Pajor ................................................................. 268-4664 
  
Stormwater Management 
 Troy Tilloston, Intrim Division Manager ................... 268-4533 
   twtillotson@wichita.gov  
 Jim Hardesty, Asst. Division Manager ..................... 268-8317 
   jhardesty@wichita.gov  
 Mark Hall, Stormwater Compliance Officer .............. 268-9337 
 Joe Hickle, Stormwater Engineer ............................ 268-4498 
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